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
board and batten exterior and interlock brick from §
walkway. This is your chance for affordable living.

PURCHASE PRICE:

« Ceramic backsplash

e Quality ceramic package
« Qak staircase with heavier pickets & railing

« 1 or 2 gas fireplaces
CALL FOR FULL DETAILS

STUNNING HOME WITH
| SPECTACULAR GARDENS
$419,900!!

shaped lot with no homes behind. Tons of upgrades &
extensively upgraded with quality updates. Includes vinyl & improvements in recent years. Incl. furnace, CAG, roof, vinyl
| windows. new exterior & interior doors & trim, central air, ® windows & sliding doors. 4+1 bdrms, 4 baths, french doors,
ceramic floors. hardwood under broadloom, 2 baths, & oak staircase, mn.fl. family rm. with fireplace, greenhouse
massive kitchen with walkout to large deck, prof. fin. | kitchen wiwo to massive deck & gorgeous gardens with
" basement, gas fireplace, security system & much, much & stone walls & concrete walkways. Fully finished bsmt & &

$469,900!!!

VILLAGE $278,9001!
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Stunning estate home superbly decorated with
elegance & contemporary flare. Over 50K spent on
quality upgrades. Features a gorgeous new Maple
kitchen, new hardwood in living & dining rooms,
new Pergo in 2 BDs, main floor family room with
fireplace & plush new broadloom. Glassed solarium
leads to a massive deck with hot tub & inground
pool. Spectacular landscaping features interlock
walkways, gorgeous gardens & extensive wrought
iron fencing. Hardwood bush at rear of property
offers complete privacy within 10 minutes of
Georgetown. MLS#W350482

DESIRABLE COURT
LOCAT

...........

Located in an excellent neighbourhood, just a short
stroll to park, schools & Credit River. This 3 BDR
Fernbrook built semi-detached home is tastefully
decorated in lovely modern colours & includes
quality ceramic floors & upgraded broadloom
throughout. Impressive master BDR suite with
partial cathedral ceiling, walk-in closet & 4 pc.
ensuite bath. Spacious eat-in kitchen w/walkout to
fenced yard & large patio. Includes 5 quality
appliances, central air & security system.
Immaculate move-in condition. W362892

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY
$269,900!!!
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executive homes. Fernbrook built with attractive stone -
& brick exterior. Tastefully decorated in fresh sunny
colours & features 9 ft. ceilings, vaulted front entry
and a lovely open concept design. Gorgeous maple
kitchen with a spacious breakfast area, sunken family
room, hardwood in hallway, master bdrm has 4 pc
ensuite bath, main floor laundry & much more.
Beautifully landscaped & fully fenced. Only 6 years

This lovely all brick detached home has been impeccably
maintained & beautifully decorated in contemporary earth tones.
Boasting 1600 sq. ft.of well designed living space plus a finished
basement. Recently upgraded with quality laminate flooring
throughout main floor. Open concept family room has a fireplace &
overlooks eat-in kitchen. Generous size 3 bedrooms with master
having 4 pc. ensuite & W1 closet. Nicely landscaped with large
" concrete porch & walkway & fenced yard with large deck. Well cared

MLS#W350301 | more. Don't miss this mint condition beauty!  MLS#313197 § much more. The lst is endless* MLS#W228604 & new and in mint condition. MLS#W340714 & for home in immaculate condition.  MLS#W351675
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